New BK Cases
Split/Reopened Cases

Total:

Closed BK Cases
New Adversaries
Transfers/Reopens

Closed Adversaries
Relief From Stays

Statistics - December 2019

November

265
6

271

346

December

282
13

295

320

AN O,

66

Divisional Breakdown

Asheville B. City |Charlotte| Shelby | States Total
New BK Case 40 7 145 31 59 282
Split/Transfer 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reopened 4 0 6 2 1 13
Closed BK 41 9 169 42 59 320
Relief from Stays 7 0 39 9 11 66




