## **Statistics - December 2019**

	<u>November</u>	December	
New BK Cases	265	282	
Split/Reopened Cases	6	13	
Total:	271	295	
Closed BK Cases	346	320	
New Adversaries	5	5	
Transfers/Reopens	0	2	
Closed Adversaries	12	5	
Relief From Stays	36	66	

## **Divisional Breakdown**

	<u>Asheville</u>	B. City	<b>Charlotte</b>	<u>Shelby</u>	<u>States</u>	<u>Total</u>
New BK Case	40	7	145	31	59	282
Split/Transfer	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reopened	4	0	6	2	1	13
Closed BK	41	9	169	42	59	320
Relief from Stays	7	0	39	9	11	66